RF BAGHOUSE
DUST COLLECTORS
2   Donaldson Torit
RF BAGHOUSE DUST COLLECTORS
ENERGY EFFICIENT, HIGH VOLUME
DUST COLLECTOR
The rugged Donaldson® Torit® RF baghouse collector handles heavy dust loads and large volumes of air more
effectively than any collector on the market.

A A
484RFW Front View - 608 RFWP
RF Model Nomenclature:
First number denotes the number of bags and last number denotes the bag length in feet. W = walk-in plenum for sheltered bag removal; H = high body inlet; P = panelized construction for field assembly.
donaldsontorit.com  |  800-365-1331   9
RF BAGHOUSE DUST COLLECTORS
* All units 570 and larger are of panelized construction and dimension “B”  is from center of the inlet to bottom of the 36-in (914.4 mm) hopper outlet.
Model*
RFW Dimensions
A B C D
in mm in mm in mm in mm
118RFWH8 96.0 2,438.4 228.0 5,791.2 321.0 8,153.4 366.0 9,296.4
118RFWH10 96.0 2,438.4 254.0 6,451.6 351.0 8,915.4 420.0 10,668.0
124RF8 96.0 2,438.4 156.0 3,962.4 343.0 8,712.2 388.0 9,855.2
124RF10 96.0 2,438.4 156.0 3,962.4 367.0 9,321.8 436.0 11,074.4
146RFWH8 96.0 2,438.4 228.0 5,791.2 321.0 8,153.4 366.0 9,296.4
146RFWH10 96.0 2,438.4 254.0 6,451.6 351.0 8,915.4 420.0 10,668.0
156RF8 96.0 2,438.4 156.0 3,962.4 343.0 8,712.2 388.0 9,855.2
156RF10 96.0 2,438.4 156.0 3,962.4 367.0 9,321.8 436.0 11,074.4
226RFWH8 123.0 3,124.2 239.4 6,080.8 344.4 8,747.8 395.1 10,035.5
226RFWH10 123.0 3,124.2 257.4 6,538.0 374.4 9,509.8 449.1 11,407.1
226RFWH12 123.0 3,124.2 275.4 6,995.2 404.4 10,271.8 503.1 12,778.7
232RF8 123.0 3,124.2 184.8 4,693.9 378.4 9,611.4 429.1 10,899.1
232RF10 123.0 3,124.2 184.8 4,693.9 402.4 10,221.0 477.1 12,118.3
232RF12 123.0 3,124.2 184.8 4,693.9 426.4 10,830.6 525.1 13,337.5
266RFWH8 123.0 3,124.2 239.4 6,080.8 344.4 8,747.8 395.1 10,035.5
266RFWH10 123.0 3,124.2 257.4 6,538.0 374.4 9,509.8 449.1 11,407.1
266RFWH12 123.0 3,124.2 275.4 6,995.2 404.4 10,271.8 503.1 12,778.7
276RF8 123.0 3,124.2 184.8 4,693.9 378.4 9,611.4 429.1 10,899.1
276RF10 123.0 3,124.2 184.8 4,693.9 402.4 10,221.0 477.1 12,118.3
276RF12 123.0 3,124.2 184.8 4,693.9 426.4 10,830.6 525.1 13,337.5
356RFWH8 139.6 3,545.8 253.8 6,446.5 358.8 9,113.5 413.1 10,492.7
356RFWH10 139.6 3,545.8 271.8 6,903.7 388.8 9,875.5 467.1 11,864.3
356RFWH12 139.6 3,545.8 289.8 7,360.9 418.8 10,637.5 521.1 13,235.9
376RF8 139.6 3,545.8 202.8 5,151.1 398.8 10,129.5 453.1 11,508.7
376RF10 139.6 3,545.8 202.8 5,151.1 423.1 10,746.7 501.1 12,727.9
376RF2 139.6 3,545.8 202.8 5,151.1 446.8 11,348.7 549.1 13,947.1
458RFWH8 157.6 4,003.0 269.4 6,842.8 374.6 9,514.8 431.4 10,957.6
458RFWH10 157.6 4,003.0 288.4 7,325.4 404.4 10,271.8 485.1 12,321.5
458RFWH12 157.6 4,003.0 305.4 7,757.2 434.4 11,033.8 539.1 13,693.1
484RF8 157.6 4,003.0 221.4 5,623.6 420.4 10,678.2 477.1 12,118.3
484RF10 157.6 4,003.0 221.4 5,623.6 444.4 11,287.8 525.1 13,337.5
484RF12 157.6 4,003.0 221.4 5,623.6 468.4 11,897.4 573.1 14,556.7
570RFWPH10 188.0 4,775.2 345.1 8,765.5 498.5 12,661.9 553.5 14,058.9
570RFWPH12 188.0 4,775.2 345.1 8,765.5 498.5 12,661.9 577.5 14,668.5